Page 1 of 7 ASC_VZ0603 Green Series- V15  Jan .2021
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
MULTILAYER CHIP VARISTOR
For Surge Protection
Size 0603
VZ0603 Green Material Series
*Contents in this sheet are subject to change without prior notice.
Page 2 of 7 ASC_VZ0603 Green Series- V15  Jan .2021

Max.
Claming
Voltage at
Specified
Current
(8/20μs)
Nominal Voltage
At 1mA (DC) Current
Typical
Capacitance
@1KHz
VM(DC) VM(AC) ITM WTM Vc VN(DC)Min. VN(DC)Max. C
(V) (V) (A) (J) (V) (V) (V) (pF)
VZ0603M050AGT 5.5 4 30 0.1 20 at 1A 7.5 10.5 650
VZ0603M090AGT 9 6 30 0.1 24 at 1A 10.2 13.8 300
VZ0603M140AGT 14 11 30 0.1 30 at 1A 15.3 20.7 210
VZ0603M180AGT 18 14 30 0.1 39 at 1A 21.6 26.4 160
VZ0603M220AGT 22 17 30 0.1 44 at 1A 24.3 29.7 145
VZ0603M260AGT 26 20 30 0.1 54 at 1A 29.7 36.3 130
VZ0603M300AGT 30 25 30 0.1 65 at 1A 35.1 42.9 110
VZ0603M380AGT 38 30 30 0.1 77 at 1A 42.3 51.7 90
Reference Data
Notes:
＊1 The varistor breakdownvoltage was measured at 1mA.
＊2 The clamping voltage was measured at 8/20μ s standard current, 0603(1A)